An alteration in the date of the redemption of Listed, Non-Convertible Debentures of the Company;  

Sl. 
No.  

Particulars Old Term Revised Term 

i. 360 (Three Hundred and Sixty) listed, 
secured, rated, redeemable, zero 
coupon non-convertible Debentures of 
face value of INR 10,00,000 (Indian 
Rupees Ten Lakh) each aggregating up 
to INR 36,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees 
Thirty Six Crores) 

Full Redemption Partial Redemption by 
Face Value by 28th of 
every month subject to 
collection 

ii. 700 (Seven Hundred) listed, secured, 
rated, redeemable, zero coupon non-
convertible Debentures of face value of 
INR 1,00,000 (Indian Rupees One